
0°E 60°E 120°E 180° 120°W 60°W 0°W
90°S

60°S

30°S

0°

30°N

60°N

90°N
20210528.v2rc3e.piControl.ne30pg2_EC30to60E2r2.chrysalis (0051-0060)W/m2

   0.0
  50.0

 100.0
 150.0
 200.0
 250.0
 300.0
 350.0
 400.0

0°E 60°E 120°E 180° 120°W 60°W 0°W
90°S

60°S

30°S

0°

30°N

60°N

90°N
ERA-Interim Reanalysis (1979-2016) W m-2

   0.0
  50.0

 100.0
 150.0
 200.0
 250.0
 300.0
 350.0
 400.0

0°E 60°E 120°E 180° 120°W 60°W 0°W
90°S

60°S

30°S

0°

30°N

60°N

90°N
Model - Observation W/m2

-75.0
-50.0
-40.0
-30.0
-20.0
-10.0
 -5.0
  5.0

 10.0
 20.0
 30.0
 40.0
 50.0
 75.0

Max
Mean
Min

323.23
157.85

0.00

Max
Mean
Min

312.00
156.74

0.00

Max
Mean
Min

103.68
1.12

-80.98

RMSE
CORR

18.17
0.97

FSNS JJA global


